
Zainab Iftikhar Khan
 38 Dayal Enclave, Sector 9, Indira Nagar,Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.

 7388306586  zainiiikhan4@gmail.com

2012

2014

2015-2020

2020-2021

2022

2022

 Contact

Nationality: Indian
Religion: Islam
Gender: Female
Place: Lucknow
Date of birth: Feb 2, 1996
Marital status: Married

 Education

Girls High School and College
Allahabad
High School
82%

Aligarh Muslim University
Intermediate
70%

Aligarh Muslim University
B.A.LLB
80%

Amity University
LLM
81%

University Grant Commission
NET
70%

Lucknow University
P.hD

 Skills

Orator Problem solver Leader
Debator Brilliant Communication
Skills

24 Aug 2023 - Pursuing

November 2022 - July 2023

2022 - 2023

2020

2019

2018

2017

 Objective

Compassionate and dedicated legal professional with a
Master's in Law and Pursuing  Doctorate in Law . Having a
experience of 2 years in Legal Acedemics as a Assistant
Professor and 3+ years of experience in Litigation as a intern
and Advocate , in District Court of Allahabad, Central
Administrative Tribunal , Judicature at High Court Allahabad
and Supreme Court. Seeking a role in a reputable legal arena 
where I can apply my skills, legal knowledge, and
commitment to improving legal outcomes.

 Experience

Shri RamSwaroop Memorial
University Lucknow
Assistant Professor

subjects taught by me were Contract, Human Rights,
Criminology,Family law

Dr. Rizvi College of Law
Allahabad
Assistant Professor

Subject taught be me were Indian Penal Code, Criminology,
International law, Contract and Human Rights 

Allahabad High Court
Advocate

Supreme Court
Intern

Allahabad High Court
Intern

Central Administrative Tribunal
Intern

District Court of Allahabad
Intern

 Publication

Book on International Court of Justice with special
reference to International Criminal Court




