

Zainab Iftikhar Khan

Q 38 Dayal Enclave, Sector 9, Indira Nagar,Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.

📮 7388306586 😪 zainiiikhan4@gmail.com

💵 Contact

- Nationality: Indian
- Religion: Islam
- Gender: Female
- Place: Lucknow
- Date of birth: Feb 2, 1996
- Marital status: Married

Education

Girls High School and Colleg Allahabad High School 82%	ge 2012
Aligarh Muslim University Intermediate 70%	2014
Aligarh Muslim University B.A.LLB 80%	2015-2020
Amity University LLM 81%	2020-2021
University Grant Commissio NET 70%	on 2022
Lucknow University P.hD	2022
A Skills	

💪 Skills

 Orator Problem solver Leader Debator Brilliant Communication Skills

Completive @

Compassionate and dedicated legal professional with a Master's in Law and Pursuing Doctorate in Law . Having a experience of 2 years in Legal Acedemics as a Assistant Professor and 3+ years of experience in Litigation as a intern and Advocate , in District Court of Allahabad, Central Administrative Tribunal , Judicature at High Court Allahabad and Supreme Court. Seeking a role in a reputable legal arena where I can apply my skills, legal knowledge, and commitment to improving legal outcomes.

🖻 Experience

Shri RamSwaroop Memorial University Lucknow Assistant Professor 24 Aug 2023 - Pursuing

subjects taught by me were Contract, Human Rights, Criminology,Family law

Dr. Rizvi College of Law Allahabad Assistant Professor

November 2022 - July 2023

Subject taught be me were Indian Penal Code, Criminology, International law, Contract and Human Rights

Allahabad High Court Advocate	2022 - 2023
Supreme Court Intern	2020
Allahabad High Court Intern	2019
Central Administrative Tribunal Intern	2018
District Court of Allahabad Intern	2017

Publication

Book on International Court of Justice with special reference to International Criminal Court

T